DAB: COMPLETE
SOLUTIONS FOR TOTAL
NETWORK DEPLOYMENT
CONNECTING WHAT’S NEXT
• The DAB system provides spectrum and power
efficiencies
• Provides for many services
• Reduces Energy consumption

Fans 24V DC
Speed-controlled
Programmable
auto-reversing to
clear debris
72 cm W x 96 cm H x 27 cm D
(28.3” W x 37.8” H x 10.6” D)
VLX-OP LIQUID-COOLED (BAND III MODELS)
25
Model  Digital Power
DAB # PA’s # Internal
Pumps
# Heat
Exchangers Rack Info RF Output
Connector
VLX-OP-1900-R36 1,900W 1 2 1 1 x 36RU 7/8"
VLX-OP-3800-R36 3,800W 2 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-5750-R36 5,700W 3 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-7600-R36 7,600W 4 2 1 1 x 36RU 1-5/8"
VLX-OP-9500-R42 9,500W 5 2 1 1 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-11400-R42 11,400W 6 2 1 1 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-15200-R42 15,200W 8 2 2 1 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-19000-R42 19,000W 10 2 2 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-22800-R42 22,800W 12 2 2 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-30400-R42 30,400W 16 2 x 2 4 2 x 42RU 3-1/8"
VLX-OP-38000-R42 38,000W 20 2 x 2 4 4 x 42RU 4-1/2"
VLX-OP-45600-R42 45,600W 24 2 x 2 4 4 x 42RU 4-1/2"
Touch screen LCD
Control Ethernet Port
USB PortETI In #1 ETI In #2 ETI In #3
MULTICARRIER DAB+ 240W TOTAL POWER